Rank
1st
2nd
3rd
4th
5th
6th
7th
8th
9th
10th

Fleet
BJ
MEN
BJ
BJ
BJ
BJ
BJ
MEN
BJ
MEN

Class
420
420
420
420
420
420
420
420
420
420

SailNo
BUL 55808
BUL 55935

BUL 242
BUL 55809
BUL 53596
BUL 55932
BUL 55934
BUL 49239
GBR 45170
BUL 53239

OABbPXABHO NbPBEHCTBO HEONUMMIMUUCKW KNACOBE LIAPEBO 2017

Club
YC PORT VARNA
SC CHERNO MORE BRIZ
OMC NESEBUR 2000
YC CHERNOMORETS BURGAS
CSYC AKADEMIK
YC PORT BURGAS
YC PORT VARNA
YC CHERNOMORETS BURGAS
MSC SEREKO
SC CHERNO MORE BRIZ

PEA HA PUHULLUUPAHE KITAC 420

HelmName
HRISTO MLADENOV
DANIEL NIKOLOV
MARTIN GEORGIEV
STAMO TENEV
ANA ALEKSANDROVA
EVGENY ATANASOV
PETRA MATEEVA
DIMITAR HRISTOV
PLAMEN GOSPODINOV
VESELIN MALIKAROV

CrewName
YAVOR NANKOV
IVA NEDEVA
VLADISLAV MARINOV
DEMETRA DOYCHEVA
EMANUEL VLASEV
MARTIN GAROV
TODOR SLAVOV
IVAN YANEV
KRISTIAN OVALOV
MAGDALENA TSENOVA

R1 R2 R3
2.0 1.0 1.0
1.0 (3.0) 2.0
(6.0) 2.0 3.0
3.0 40  (11.0 UFD)
5.0 6.0 4.0
4.0 5.0 5.0

(11.00CS) 7.0 6.0

(11.0DNS) 8.0 7.0

(11.0DNS) 11.0DNS 11.0DNS

(11.0DNS) 11.0DNS 11.0DNS 11.0DNS

R4
2.0
3.0
1.0
4.0
6.0
5.0
9.0
7.0
8.0

R5 R6
(40) 30
3.0 1.0
1.0 5.0
6.0 2.0
20 (7.0
50  (6.0)

11.0DNS 4.0
7.0 9.0
8.0  10.0
9.0 8.0

Total
13.0
13.0
18.0
30.0
30.0
30.0
48.0
49.0
59.0
61.0

Nett
9.0
10.0
12.0
19.0
23.0
24.0
37.0
38.0
48.0
50.0



